
City of San Diego -  Torrey Pines Golf Course
Golf Division Divot Program

All morning shifts: 7:00 am - 10:00 am No Shifts Saturdays, Sundays and Feb 6 -22

Jan-2025 Wed 01/29/25 Thu 01/30/25 Fri 01/31/25

Daily Shift Daily Shift Daily Shift
james tindaro

OPEN OPEN OPEN

Feb-2025 GENESIS OPEN - ADVANCE WEEK

Mon 02/03/25 Tue 02/04/25 Wed 02/05/25 Thu 02/06/25 Fri 02/07/25
Daily Shift Divot Party Divot Party No Shift No Shift

Torrey Pines South Torrey Pines South
OPEN Jamie Wolosin Al Allison

Richard, MacKnight John Hoffman
Greg Kasun Jim Spievak
Charles Merryman Larry Fandel

Afternoon Shift Individual Individual
1:30 pm - Sunset Steve Neal

Robert Morris

Mon 02/10/25 Tue 02/11/25 Wed 02/12/25 Thu 02/13/25 Fri 02/14/25
No Shift No Shift No Shift No Shift No Shift

Mon 02/17/25 Tue 02/18/25 Wed 02/19/25 Thu 02/20/25 Fri 02/21/25
No Shift No Shift No Shift No Shift No Shift


